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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

0367

2 0462
2 0531
4 0532
5 0461
6 0445
7 0365
8 0359
9 0364
DNS 0384
DNS 0413

DNS 0418

FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN

SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI

PBT NUR SHAFIQAH ANIS BT ABU B
LKI TNL RAJA NURSHEENA BT RAJA
FATIN NASHIRA BINTI MOHD FADZIL
JULIA LEE BT TERRELL QUSHAIRY L
WONG RUO HAN

NURELIAH SAFIYYA BT KASSIM
ROWENA YEOH WEY NA

CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI BINTI MOHD H
AMEERA HUMAYRAH BINTI ABDUL NUR
NUR AINAA INSYIRAH BT HARUN

PERAK
KELANTAN
ATM

ATM
KELANTAN
SSMP

THE HUNTER
MSP A

THE HUNTER
SSMT
SEMSIS B
SEMSIS B

14.79
15.37
15.37
15.39
16.31
16.88
17.13
18.32
18.58
DNS
DNS
DNS

-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-1.1
-11
-1.1
-1.1
-1.1
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2




100m L/P Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
R 16.11

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

Wind : -0.2

1 0367 FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN PERAK 14.79

3 0462 SITI NUR FAQIHAH BINTI SAIDI KELANTAN 15.37

2 0531 PBT NUR SHAFIQAH ANIS BT ABU B ATM 15.37

4 0364 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA THE HUNTER 18.58

DNS 0384 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI BINTI MOHD H SSMT -

DNS 0413 AMEERA HUMAYRAH BINTI ABDUL NUR SEMSIS B -

DNS 0418 NUR AINAA INSYIRAH BT HARUN SEMSIS B -

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -1.1
Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Time  React
1 0532 LKI TNL RAJA NURSHEENA BT RAJA ATM 15.39

2 0461 FATIN NASHIRA BINTI MOHD FADZIL KELANTAN 16.31

3 0445 JULIA LEE BT TERRELL QUSHAIRY L SSMP 16.88

4 0365 WONG RUO HAN THE HUNTER 17.13

5 0359 NURELIAH SAFIYYA BT KASSIM MSP A 18.32




